Bingley Harriers Schools Cross Country Races
Wagon Lane, Bingley

Year 7 / 8 Girls

Pos No
1 580
2 595
3 591
4 578
5 593
6 600
7 598
8 597
9 604
10 586
11 579
12 563
13 599
14 590
15 585
16 603
17 587
18 584
19 557
20 581
21 561
22 592
23 606
24 583
25 565
26 607
27 718
28 558
29 594
30 562
31 602
32 601
33 608
34 552
35 564
36 596
37 560
38 589
39 555
40 588
41 556

Name

Marcie Ford
Amelia Matchett
Jessica Rhea
Sophie Edwards
Ailsa Coulton
Meabh Aston
Eloise Temple

Florence McCullough

Isabelle Chapman
Elsie Farrar

Isla Sturman
Charlotte Marson
Gabrielle Pickwoad
Mary Goodyear
Catriona Wallace
Phoebe Bapty

Isla Bailey

Amelie Scarbrough
Georgie O' Hara
Aisha Azam
Orlaith Curtis
Elizabeth Webb
Evie Cummings
Rosa Wilson
Matilda Frazer
Alyssa Ye

Poppy Richardson
Isobel Dalby

Lucy Heathcote
Amelia Jones
Lydia Safranauskas
Grace Safranauskas
Zara Khan

Paige Webster

Isla Lewis

Emilia Craven
Sophie Twine
Isabelle Randhawa
Jessica Lewis
Angelica Bennett
Lily Gellar

Wednesday 27th September 2023

Team

Bradford GS
Bingley GS

likley GS

Bradford GS
Bingley GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bingley GS

Bingley GS
Beckfoot

Bradford GS
Bradford GS
Woodhouse Grove
Bradford GS

lIkley GS

Bradford GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS
Bradford GS

Titus Salt

Bradford GS
Woodhouse Grove
Ilkley GS

llkley GS

Bradford GS
Woodhouse Grove
Ilkley GS

Bingley GS

Titus Salt

Bingley GS
Woodhouse Grove
St Bede's and St Joseph's
St Bede's and St Joseph's
Carlton Bolling
Tong

Woodhouse Grove
Bingley GS

Titus Salt

Dixon's Cottingley
Tong

Dixon's Cottingley
Tong

Time

08:07
08:14
08:18
08:23
08:39
08:57
09:10
09:13
09:17
09:29
09:33
09:37
09:40
09:44
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
10:04
10:05
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:19
10:21
10:41
11:02
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:14
11:24
11:37
11:55
12:00
12:58
13:11
13:22
13:23
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Team

Bingley GS
Bradford GS
Bradford GS B
llkley GS

St Bede's and St Joseph's
Bradford GS C
Woodhouse Grove
Bingley GS B

Titus Salt

Tong

Counters
[2, 5, 7]
[1, 4,10]
[11, 13, 15]
[3, 14, 22]
[6, 16, 31]
[17, 18, 20]
[12, 21, 25]
[8, 27, 29]
[19, 28, 37]
[34, 39, 41]

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Total
14
15
39
39
53
55
58
64
84

114



